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Uppvarmning
1.

2.
3.
4

Styrka 1

Kondition 1
8.
9.

Styrka 2
10.
11.
12.

Kondition 2
13.
14.
15.
16.

Avslutning
17.
18.
19.
20.

Total tid

Adam Abonde VT13
Titel

09:51
Warrior

Can you hear me? - ft. Skepta, JME & Ms D

| got spades
Breezeblocks

09:34

Guilthy filthy souls
Everything at once
Pursuit of happiness

05:47
Rum and Raybans
My first kiss - Feat. KeSha

05:53

Att fanga en fjaril
Gott a leva

It's over

09:50

World on fire

Little talks

| got life

Dance our tears away

13:46
Det svanger i lagret
Loneliness

Fjégur piand

0:54:41

Artist

Kimbra

Wiley

Backyard Babies
alt-J

AWOLNATION
Lenka
Kid Cudi, MGMT, Ratatat

Sean Kingston feat. Cher Lloyd
30H!3

Lars Winnerback
Galenskaparna & After Shave
Beatrice Eli

The Royal Concept

Of Monsters and Men

Galt MacDermot, Tom Pierson
John De Sohn, Kristin Amparo

Heike Makatsch
Daniel Lemma

Sigur Ros

BPM

108'
130'
166'
38'/76'

43'/86'
72
58'

124’
138'

74'
60'
45'/90'

120'
104
162’
130'

98'
40'/80'

Langd

02:48
02:06
03:03
01:54

03:38
02:37
03:19

02:32
03:15

02:35
00:51
02:27

02:22
02:32
01:56
03:00

02:07
04:28
05:00
02:11



